2024-2025 PTA Board & Committee Chairs
Talbot PTA Email: talbottigerspta@gmail.com

Talbot PTA Website: https://talbot-tigers.givebacks.com/

President

Heidi Kling

heidiekling@gmail.com

VP Fundraising

Mary Church

mochurch15@gmail.com

VP Membership

Joseph Piazza

jpilot456@gmail.com

VP Services Crystal Sutherland cdclev@gmail.com
Secretary Lisa Blake lisamarieblake16@gmail.com
Treasurer Anna Thomas annathomas16@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator

Grace Sozda

talbot.volunteers@gmail.com

Advocacy Katrina Alford katrina.r.sharp@gmail.com

Book Fair Kelly Sleeper kdebarone@yahoo.com
Heidi Kling heidiekling@gmail.com

Social Media Kelly Sleeper kdebarone@yahoo.com
Grace Sozda milano.grace@gmail.com

Carnival Lucy Carman lucycarman1118@gmail.com
Dimple Flesner dimpledidi@yahoo.com

ESE Misti Sharp mistisharp@ufl.edu

Fall Fundraiser Kelly Sleeper kdebarone@yahoo.com

Joseph Piazza

jpilot456@gmail.com

Tiger Trot/
Fitness Fair

Mary Church
Joseph Piazza

mochurch15@gmail.com
jpilot456@gmail.com

Holiday Baskets

Anna Thomas
Heather Mangas

annathomas16@gmail.com
heatherlmangas@gmail.com

Holiday Gift Drive

Anna Thomas
Monica McDowell

annathomas16@gmail.com
m-mcdowell@hotmail.com

International Fair & DEI

Shannon Leontiades
Grace Sozda
Dimple Flesner

shannon.leontiades@gmail.com
milano.grace@gmail.com
dimpledidi@yahoo.com

Newsletter Heidi Kling heidiekling@gmail.com
Grace Sozda milano.grace@gmail.com
Movie Night Joseph Piazza jpilot456@gmail.com
TSAW Laura Lough Ibullins@gmail.com
Joseph Piazza jpilot456 @gmail.com
Hospitality Lucy Carman lucycarman1118@gmail.com
Morning Mile Danielle Collins Wear danielle@htmslic.com

Katrina Alford

katrina.r.sharp@gmail.com

Spring Fundraiser

Heather Mangas

heatherlmangas@gmail.com

Art Fundraiser

Joseph Piazza

jpilot456@gmail.com

T-shirt Sales

Joseph Piazza

jpilot456@gmail.com

Souper Bowl Luncheon

Melissa Jacot
Danielle Collins Wear

mjacot2300@hotmail.com
danielle@htmslic.com

Yearbook

Crystal Sutherland
Danielle Collins Wear

cdclev@gmail.com
danielle@htmslic.com




